Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ewan Miller - (222153) - Warrington Warriors SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.69
2:20.81
2:20.96
2:21.20
2:21.58
2:21.85
2:24.29
2:24.31
2:24.31
2:24.61
2:25.18
2:25.48
2:26.87
2:27.45
2:27.69
2:29.70
2:29.97
2:31.05
2:32.30
2:35.94
2:36.96
2:37.49
2:38.71
2:38.82
2:42.67

2:46.40
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392
390
382
372
347
340
337
329
328
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Date

19/11/11
18/11/12
28/04/12
18/03/12
27/03/11
16/04/11
15/11/14
27/11/10
27/11/10
25/09/11
16/11/13
11/02/12
02/12/12
12/02/11
25/09/10
13/02/10
18/07/09
29/03/09
10/05/09
07/12/08
14/02/09
19/07/08
09/03/08
28/09/09
09/02/08
01/12/07
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Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Stockport Metro Open Meet

Stockport Metro Open Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Liverpool & District Swimming Championship
ASA North West Regional Championships
Liverpool & District Age Group & Champions
Warriors of Warrington Club

Liverpool & Dist AG Champ

Rotherham Metro A B Meet

Cheshire County Champs

Satellite Open Meet

Bradford Xmas Meet

Liverpool & District

Rotherham Metro Meet

Cheshire County Champs

Warriors of Warrington Mt

Liverpool & District

Stafford Apex Meet

Venue

Stockport
Stafford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Stockport
Stockport
Warrington
Wigan
Liverpool
Manchester
Liverpool
Warrington
Liverpool
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Shipley
Everton Park
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Liverpool

Wolverhampton
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 4
Co Manch Aq 1
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 4
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 3
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 3
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 4
Co Manch Aq 2
Co Manch Aq 2
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2:57.27 236
2:57.48 235
3:01.55 220
3:02.54 216
3:12.01 186
3:16.62 173

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

2:24.29 438
2:25.18 430
2:26.87 415

2:20.81 471

2:20.96 470
2:21.20 468
2:25.48 427
2:20.69 473
2:24.61 435
2:21.85 461
2:21.58 464

2:27.45 411

2:24.31 438
2:24.31 438
2:27.69 409
2:29.70 392

2:38.82 328

2:29.97 390
2:32.30 372
2:31.05 382
2:36.96 340
2:35.94 347
2:37.49 337
2:38.71 329
2:42.67 306
2:46.40 285
2:51.00 263
3:02.54 216
2:57.27 236

2:57.48 235

3:01.55 220
3:12.01 186
3:16.62 173

Copyright 2024

Round

F

I I T I T I T

I T T T

rI T T I I I I IT I T

S 1/voIur
02/12/06
06/10/06
23/07/06
20/01/07
04/03/06
14/01/06

Date

15/11/14
16/11/13
02/12/12
18/11/12
28/04/12
18/03/12
11/02/12
19/11/11
25/09/11
16/04/11
27/03/11
12/02/11
27/11110
27/11110
25/09/10
13/02/10
28/09/09
18/07/09
10/05/09
29/03/09
14/02/09
07/12/08
19/07/08
09/03/08
09/02/08
01/12/07
31/03/07
20/01/07
02/12/06
06/10/06
23/07/06
04/03/06
14/01/06

wliesie voulily uiidinips
Stafford Apex Open Meet
Wirral Metro Open
Rotherham Metro A&B Meet
Holywell Valentine Meet
Cheshire County Champs

Holywell Valentine 2006

Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

ASA North West Regional Championships
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Liverpool & District Swimming Championship
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Warriors of Warrington Club Champs
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Liverpool & District Age Group & Champions
Stockport Metro Open Meet

Stockport Metro Open Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club

Liverpool & Dist AG Champ

Warriors of Warrington Mt

Rotherham Metro A B Meet

Satellite Open Meet

Cheshire County Champs

Liverpool & District

Bradford Xmas Meet

Rotherham Metro Meet

Cheshire County Champs

Liverpool & District

Stafford Apex Meet

Cheshire County Champs

Holywell Valentine Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Wirral Metro Open

Rotherham Metro A&B Meet

Cheshire County Champs

Holywell Valentine 2006

viacuiesneiu
Wolverhampton
Birkenhead
Sheffield
Holywell
Stockport

Holywell

Venue
Wigan
Wigan
Manchester
Stafford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Stockport
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Stockport
Stockport
Warrington
Liverpool
Warrington
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Everton Park
Shipley
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Holywell
Wolverhampton
Birkenhead
Sheffield
Stockport

Holywell
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Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq

Co Manch Aq

Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq

Co Manch Aq
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